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1940317-23
1940341-23
1940311-23
1940315-23
1940301-23
1940032-23
1940312-23
1941410-23
1941435-23
1941405-23
1940316-23
1940374-23
1940313-23
1940358-23
1940369-23
1940351-23
1941436-23
1941406-23
1940716-23
1941438-23
1940355-23
1503005-23
1941419-23
1940037-23
1940016-23
1941425-23
1940370-23
1940019-23
1939529-23
1939543-23
1940303-23
1940027-23
1941417-23
1940002-23
1940039-23
1940005-23
1940304-23
1940012-23
1941424-23
1503240-23
1502960-23
1940335-23
1940028-23

1939581-23

1940349-23
1940344-23
1940045-23
1940026-23
1502988-23
1502925-23
1940011-23
1940009-23
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389.551
389.551
389.551
384.400
389.551
367.853
367.853
367.853
389.551
389.551
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389.551
389.551
367.853
367.853
367.853
367.853
389.551
253.717
367.853
384.400
384.400
367.853
389.551
384.400
375.826
375.826
389.551
384.400
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384.400
384.400
384.400
389.551
384.400
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251.383
251.383
389.551
384.400
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389.551
389.551
384.400
384.400
253.717
253.717
384.400
384.400

Mpwnir

14:15:08
14:15:09
14:15:22
14:15:25
14:15:29
14:10:31
14:15:40
13:55:41
13:55:43
13:55:45
14:18:22
14:18:26
14:18:59
14:19:00
14:19:05
14:19:08
13:58:24
13:58:41
13:58:50
13:58:59
14:21:15
12:07:42
14:03:12
14:19:40
14:19:43
14:03:59
14:26:31
14:21:44
14:13:59
14:14:00
14:28:26
14:23:19
14:06:59
14:24:52
14:24:59
14:25:01
14:33:48
14:36:07
14:20:32
12:20:11
12:21:18
14:47:23
14:43:12

14:36:41

14:56:56
14:56:58
14:54:51
14:54:58
12:33:40
12:33:44
14:56:34
14:56:57
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Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

06:15:09
06:15:10
06:15:23
06:15:26
06:15:30
06:10:33
06:15:41
05:55:44
05:55:46
05:55:48
06:18:23
06:18:27
06:19:00
06:19:01
06:19:06
06:19:09
05:58:27
05:58:44
05:58:53
05:59:02
06:21:16
04:08:28
06:03:15
06:19:42
06:19:45
06:04:02
06:26:32
06:21:46
06:14:02
06:14:03
06:28:27
06:23:21
06:07:02
06:24:54
06:25:01
06:25:03
06:33:49
06:36:09
06:20:35
04:21:15
04:22:22
06:47:24
06:43:14
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1038.39
1038.34
1037.74
1037.60
1037.42
1037.38
1036.91
1034.07
1033.97
1033.88
1029.52
1029.33
1027.84
1027.79
1027.57
1027.43
1026.23
1025.42
1024.99
1024.56
1021.73
1021.13
1012.67
1012.38
1012.24
1010.49
1007.81
1006.90
1004.79
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1002.84
1002.74
1002.23
998.70

998.40
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989.17

970.34
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953.29
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934.29
934.21
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922.71
921.86
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100.00
99.55
99.09
98.64
98.18
97.73
97.27
96.82
96.36
95.91
9545
95.00
94.55
94.09
93.64
93.18
92.73
92.27
91.82
91.36
90.91
90.45
90.00
89.55
89.09
88.64
88.18
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85.91
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85.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH. A
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
4.464 0.000 1
8.929 0.000 1
13.393 0.000 2
17.857 0.000 2
22.321 0.000 1
26.786 0.000 3
31.250 0.000 2
35.714 0.000 3
40.179 0.000 2
44.643 0.000 2
49.107 0.000 2
53.571 0.000 1
58.036 0.000 2
62.500 0.000 2
66.964 0.000 2
71.429 0.000 2
75.893 0.000 1
80.357 0.000 1
84.821 0.000 1
89.286 0.000 2
93.750 0.000 2
98.214 0.000 1
102.679 0.000 2
107.143 0000 2
111.607 0.000 2
116.071 0.000 1
120.536 0.000 2
125.000 0.000 1
129.464 0.000 1
133.929 0.000 1
138.393 0.000 1
142.857 0.000 1
147.321 0.000 2
151.786  0.000 3
156.250 0.000 2
160.714 0.000 2
165.179 0.000 2
169.643 0.000 1
174.107 0.000 1
178.571 0.000 2
183.036 0.000 1
187.500 0.000 2
191.964 0000 1
196.429 0.000 1
200.893 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 O
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CuCTyH LI
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
CauctyH L.l
Keba B.M.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cepgen P.I.
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
CBUCTYH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
CeucryH HO.I.
CauctyH HO.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
CauctyH HO.I.
Hoocenbcbka O.A.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Keba B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
Ceepgen |.M.
CeuctyH HO.I.
Peabkin C.C.
Mepepenko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
PeabkiH B.C.
Csepgen P.I.
Peabkin C.C.
Keba B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
CauctyH LI
Peabkin C.C.
Ceepgen P.I.
Kyank J1.B.
Kyank A.0.
CauctyH J1.I.
PeabkiH B.C.
MeageaeHko O.M. -
Apnamenko C.IM.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH J1.I.
Keba B.M.
PeabkiH b.C.
Hosocenbcbka O.A.

Hosocenbcbkuin O.B.

Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
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KCT Kvis
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KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
Kuromunp
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
Kuromup
Kuromunp
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kunis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
Kurtomup
Kuromup
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis



MeageseHko O.M. -

1939559-23 0 375.826 14:48:.04 06:48:07 920.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KCT Kvis
Apnamenko C.IM.
1940327-23 0 389.551 15:04:28 07:04:29 917.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeuctyH LI KCT Kvis
1940356-23 1 389.551 15:05:40 07:05:41 915.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CeuctyH HO.I. KCT Kwvi
1940364-23 0 389.551 15:05:42 07:05:43 915.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeuctyH HO.I. KCT Kvis
1503229-23 0 251.383 12:34:.04 04:35:08 913.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kynmk N1.B. Kutommp
1940033-23 0 384400 15:01:07 07:01:09 912.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Keba B.M. KCT Kvis
1503225-23 1 251383 12:35:44  04:36:48 908.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kyamk O.M. Kntommp
1503213-23 1 251383 12:39:49 04:40:53 894.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kyank O.I. XKutommp
1939528-23 0 375.826 15:00:54 07:00:57 892.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MeaBeaeHko J1T. KCT Kvis
1940314-23 1 389.551 15:21:.04 07:21:05 883.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CeuctyH LI KCT Kvis
1502986-23 0 253.717 12:49:22  04:50:08 874.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Hosocenbcbka O.A.  XKutomup
1502906-23 0 253.717 12:49:29  04:50:15 874.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 HoBocenbcbka O.A.  Xutomump
1503214-23 1 251383 12:46:555 04:47:59 872.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kyank O.1. Kntommp
1503246-23 1 251383 12:46:58 04:48:02 872.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kyamk O.IM. Kntommp
1940340-23 0 389.551 15:29:25 07:29:26 866.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeucryH J1.I. KCr Kwvis
1503223-23 0 251.383 12:49:21 04:50:25 865.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kyamk O.IM. Kntommp
1940373-23 0 389.551 15:33:18 07:33:19 859.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CeuctyH HO.I. KCT Kvis
1940715-23 1 367.853 15:09:12 07:09:15 856.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ceeppen B.P. KCT Kvi
1940324-23 0 389.551 15:38:.04 07:38:05 850.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeuctyH LI KCT Kvis
1940038-23 0 384400 15:33:.05 07:33:07 848.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Keba B.M. KCT Kwvis
1940034-23 1 384400 15:33:47 07:33:49 847.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Keba B.M. KCT Kvi
1940705-23 0 367.853 15:16:15 07:16:18 843.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ceeppen B.P. KCT Kwvis
1503201-23 0 251.383 12:57:12 04:58:16 842.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kynuk J1.B. XKntommp
1940706-23 0 367.853 15:20:18 07:20:21 835.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ceeppen B.P. KCr Kvis
1940707-23 1 367.853 15:22:11 07:22:14 831.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ceeppen B.P. KCT Kvis
1940022-23 0 384400 15:42:225 07:42:27 831.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 PeabkiH b.C. KCT Kvis
1941403-23 1 367.853 15:35:45 07:35:48 807.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Csepaen P.I. KCT Kwvis
1503392-23 0 251.598 13:17:25 05:17:25 792.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpaBuyeHko B.B. Kntommp
1503219-23 0 251.383 13:29:559 05:31:03 759.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kyamk O.M. Kutommp
1503267-23 0 251383 13:36:52 05:37:56 743.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kyank A.0. XKntommp
3526804-23 0 261.702 13:55:24  05:56:33 733.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bessepxuii B.B. Kntommp
1503100-23 0 261.702 13:56:34 05:57:43 731.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CaspagoH I.B. Kntommp
3526805-23 0 253.717 13:49:27  05:50:13 72446 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HoBocenbcbkumint O.B.  Xnutomump
1503417-23 1 251598 13:49:555 05:49:55 719.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KpaBueHko B.B. Kutommp
1503429-23 0 251.598 13:49:556 05:49:56 718.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpaBuyeHko B.B. Kntommp
1503353-23 0 251598 13:52:15 05:52:15 714.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpaBueHko C.O. Kutommp
1503358-23 0 251.598 13:52:24  05:52:24 713.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpaueHko K.B. XKutommp
1502900-23 0 253.717 13:58:22  05:59:08 706.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HoBocenbcbka O.A.  Xutommp
1503212-23 0 251383 14:08:39 06:09:43 679.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kyank O.. XKutommp
1503234-23 0 251383 14:17:14 06:18:18 664.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kyamk O.M. Kntommp
1503393-23 0 251.598 14:37:41 06:37:41 632.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KpaBueHko B.B. Kurtomup
1502927-23 0 253.717 15:35:36  07:36:22 555.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Hosocenbcbkuii M. Xnutommp
1503402-23 0 251.598 15:34:;50 07:34:50 553.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpaBuyeHko K.B. Kntommp
1502951-23 0 253.717 16:02:.06  08:02:52 525.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Hosocenbcbka O.A.  Xnutomump
1503357-23 1 251598 16:29:25 08:29:25 493.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpaBueHko K.B. Kntommp
1502947-23 0 253.717 16:55:51  08:56:37 472.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Hosocenbcbkumint O.B.  Xutomump
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